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TOLERANCES

DIMENSIONS ARE FOR REFERENCE ONLY.

ALL DIMENSIONS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE 

UPON PRODUCTION.

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:

-DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES

-REF: APPROXIMATE DIMENSIONS, NO TOLERANCES APPLY
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EF-FG24-NW40, NICKEL

MODEL #:

EF-FG24-NW40 CARBON STEEL

MATERIAL:

NICKEL

FINISH:

REV DESCRIPTION ECN # CHG BY DATE APP'D

A UPDATED TITLE BLOCK AND ELEMENT CHART TABLE PER MC EZR 10/16/13 MC

B CONVERTED TO 3D, OD WAS PERF METAL, RENAMED 
FROM EF-FG20-KF40 24128 NAS 04/29/22 EZR

n10.25
[n260 mm]

9.19
[233 mm]

2.09
[53 mm]

NW40 INLET
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